
DEEPHAVEN PTA LEADERSHIP 2022-23 

 

PTA Board:  
 

President   Polly Madsen, madsen.polly@gmail.com 
Past President   Amanda Sutter, sutter.amandalynn@gmail.com 
President Elect   OPEN  
Treasurer       Angie Snavely, angie.snavely@gmail.com 
Recording Secretary  Nicole Udseth, nicole.udseth@gmail.com 
Marketing/Communications Tracy Whitney, tracywhitney246@gmail.com 
Sponsorship   Kelli Deeg, kellideeg@gmail.com 
Volunteer Coordinator   Sandy Dostal, sandy.dostal@gmail.com   
Teacher/Class Liaison  Rebecca Anderson, rconn229@gmail.com 
DEI    Betsy Chin, betsyjchin@gmail.com 
 
 
Lead Volunteers:  
 

Fundraising:  
 
Book Fair     Kelli Deeg, kellideeg@gmail.com 
Box Tops and Amazon Smile   Stephanie Kwong, stephanie26@gmail.com 
Fall Pizza Party     Sarah Min, home.s.min@gmail.com 
Mabels Labels      Kelly Thompson, kellykthompson1@gmail.com 
Minnetonka Foundation / Dream Makers Rachel Gorman, regorman79@gmail.com 
Parent Party – Event Chair   Kate Krejci, kate.krejci@gmail.com 
Parent Party – Auction Platform Lead  Tracy Whitney, tracywhitney246@gmail.com  
Pre-Ordered School Supplies    Fiona Sayer, fionasayer@gmail.com (2022-23) 

Rachel Gorman, regorman79@gmail.com (2023-24) 
Read-A-Thon     Jessica Mork, mork.jessica@gmail.com 
      Sarah Min, home.s.min@gmail.com 
Tonka Pride      Rebecca Anderson, rconn229@gmail.com 
     
School Operations Support: 
 
Health Screenings    Courtney Balcer, courtneybalcer@gmail.com 
Laminating     Myra Grannes, myragrannes@gmail.com 
Media      Heather Kurtzman, kurtzmanh@yahoo.com 
Principal’s Challenge    Annie Brodbeck, annie.weum@gmail.com 
 
Enrichment: 
 
5th Grade Graduation    5th Grade Parents 
Art Adventure     Caryn Jakucki, cjakucki@gmail.com 
Art Exhibition     Marta Chou, martachou@hotmail.com  
Birthday Books     Mel Anheluk, melanheluk@gmail.com 



Cultural Arts / Field Trips   Heather Kurtzman, kurtzmanh@yahoo.com 
Imagination Fair    Jane Sladky Valley, jsladkeyvalley@gmail.com 
      Jessica Griffiths, stephenyjessica@gmail.com 
Kindness / CARES    Rebecca Anderson, rconn229@gmail.com 
      Kate Whiting, katelyn.m.whiting@gmail.com 
Lighthouse Publishing    Sandy Dostal, sandy.dostal@gmail.com 
Talent Show     Betsy Chin, betsyjchin@gmail.com 
Teacher Grants     Sarah Punch, sarah@sarahpunch.com  
Veteran’s Day Assembly    Marta Chou, martachou@hotmail.com 
      Michelle Warneke, tmwarneke@gmail.com 
 
Community Building:  
 
Connections Committee   Sarah Punch, sarah@sarahpunch.com  
Connections Committee – New Families  Erinn von Rein, evonrein@hotmail.com  
Dad’s Group     Andy Punch, andrew@andrewpunch.com 
Display Case     Gretchen Pass, larsongretchen@hotmail.com 
Green Team     Caryn Winkler, carynwinkler@gmail.com 
Hospitality / Staff Appreciation   Emily Flo, Emily.sp.flo@gmail.com 
Yearbook     Sara Bryant, sarabryant456@gmail.com 
 
 


